Copyright 2010-2011 ©  MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
Ceramic Infrared Heaters
Mica Plate Heater
Application
Thermoforming, Ovens, Painting Dry House etc.
Copyright 2010-2011 ©  MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
Material
The nichrome resistance wire cast-in glazed ceramic to protect it from oxidation
or corrosion.
Mica Plate Heater
Typical maximum watt density
44w/inch
2
 or 7w/cm
2
Mica Plate Heater
Standard Specification
Half Trough Type (120mm L x 60mm W) :
Model
Wattage Volt
Black White
MHB125 MHW125 125 220/240
MHB150 MHW150 150 220/240
MHB200 MHW200 20 220/240
MHB250 MHW250 250 220/240
MHB325 MHW325 325 220/240
MHB375 MHW375 375 220/240
MHB500 MHW500 500 220/240
Copyright 2010-2011 ©  MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
Full Trough Type (240mm L x 60mm W) :
Model
Wattage Volt
Black Black
MFB150 MFW150 150 220/240
MFB250 MFW250 250 220/240
MFB300 MFW300 300 220/240
MFB400 MFW400 400 220/240
MFB500 MFW500 500 220/240
MFB650 MFW650 650 220/240
MFB750 MFW750 750 220/240
Plane and Square Type (120mm L x 120mm W) :
Model
Wattage Volt
Black White
MPB250 MPW250 250 220/240
MPB400 MPW400 400 220/240
Copyright 2010-2011 ©  MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
MPB650 MPW650 650 220/240
MPB800 MPW800 800 220/240
Square Type (120mm L x 120mm W) :
Model
Wattage Volt
Black White
MSB250 MSW250 250 220/240
MSB400 MSW400 400 220/240
MSB650 MSW650 650 220/240
MSB800 MSW800 800 220/240
MSB1000 MSW1000 1000 220/240
Mica Plate Heater
Radiation Distance
100 mm to 200mm
Termination type